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A. Name of Candidate: _G_e_ra_l_d_W_e_b_e_r _____________________ _ 

Address : 2331 N Winstead 

City and Zip Code: Wichita 67226 

Office Sought: Representative 

County: Sedgwick 

District: SSth -------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ................................ ............ .. ........... .. ............... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. .. ..... .. ... ........ .... ... ...... .... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .............. ........... .. ......... ...... ............... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ................ .. ............ . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..... ..................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 100.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ...... ....... . 

11,897.74 

13,200.00 

25,097.74 

12,273.46 

12,824.28 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionall filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



6207823302 Wheat State Telephone 09:17 :24 10-31 -2016 2 / 11 

Gerald Weber 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan ~ 
Other 

Kansas Beverage Association 

,/ 07/24/16 5845 SW 29th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

HCA Kansas Good Government 
07/24/16 Topeka, KS One Park Plaza 

Nashville, TN 37203 

Kansas Restaurant and Hosp Assn 
07/25/16 3500 N Rock Road 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Amerigroup Corporation 
07/24/16 PO Box 68088 

Cincinnati, OH 45206 

Kansas Farm Bureau FBF Fund 
08/03/16 2627 KFB Plaza 

Manhattan, KS 66502 

Stephen Englert 
08/01 /16 13201 E 53rd N 

Wich ita, KS 67228 

Michael Vess Ind: Oil & gas 
07/25/16 1700 Waterfront Pkwy Occ: Executive 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$1,450.00 

Page~ of_J_l_ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Gerald Weber 

(Nome of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Kansas Dental 
09/07/16 5200 SW Huntoon Street 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Kansas Agribusiness Council 
09/07/16 'fope!ra;""K3 816 SW Tyler 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Bankers Association PAC 
09/07/16 P 0 Box4407 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Black Hills Corporation PAC 
09/07/16 P 0 Box: 1400 

Rapid City, SD 57709 

Kansas Realtors Political 
09/07/16 3644 SW Burlingame Rd 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Kansas Optometric PAC 
09/21/16 1266 SW Topeka 

Topeka, KS 66612 

enkins Ad Astra PAC 
09/07/16 4824 Normandy Park St 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Kan Comm for Rural Electrification 
08/26/16 Po Box: 790 

Meade, KS 67864 · 

Kansas Rural Independent 
09/09/16 Telecoms PAC 

P 0 Box4799 

Philip D Egan Living Trust 
09/07/16 1313 N Webb Rd 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Kansas Medical Society PAC 
09/07/16 623SW10th Ave 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cnsh, Check, 

Loan or Other 
CBJh Check Loan E funds au;;:- Receipt 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

I $500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

./ $200.00 

./ $100.00 

$500.00 

$3,000.00 

Page _2_ of_f4_ 
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Gerald Weber 

Wheat State Telephone 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Nome of Candidate) 

Occupation of 
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Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Dntc of Contributor Than $150 Lonn or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Receipt Other 

Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC 
09/22/16 731 South Kansas Avenue $200.00 

Topeka, KS 66603 D 

R L Highland, DVM 
09/29/16 27487 Well Creek Road $100.00 

Wamego, KS 66547 

Kansas Cable PAC 
09/29/16 900 S Kansas Avenue $100.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 

HCA Kansas Good Government 
./ 09/27/16 1-epeka;-~S One Park Plaza $250.00 

Na.shville, TN 37203 

LRICo Services LLC 
09/26/16 2416 E 37th St N $200.00 

Wichita, KS 67219 

Daniel Taylor 
10/03/16 10500 E Berkley Square Pkwy $500.00 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Katie Taylor 

~ 10/03/16 10500 E Berkley Square Pkwy $500.00 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Kansas Health Care Assn PAC 
./ 09/28/16 11 DO SW Gage Blvd $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Kan Restaurant & Hospitality PAC 
09/29/16 3500 N Rock Road $1 DO.DO 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Wichita Metro Chamber PAC 
09/30/16 350 W Douglas $500.00 

Wichita, KS 67202 

$2,700.00 

Page~ of_Jj_ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Gerald Weber 

(Name of Candidate) 

Dnte 

10/18/16 

10/18/16 

10/13/16 

10/18/16 

10/08/16 

10/03/16 

10/13/16 

09/29/16 

10/11/16 

10/06/16 

10/11/16 

Nnme nnd Address 
of Contributor 

Koch Industries 
4111 East 37th St North 
Wichita, KS 67220 

Lisa Ritchie 
2009 N Veranda Cir 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Kan Beer Wholesalers Assn PAC 
100 SE 9th St 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Lewls Legal News 
PO Box 273 
Olathe, KS 66051 

Builders Association PAC 
720 Oak Street 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

American Family Insurance PAC 
6000 American Parkway 
Madison, WI 53783 

Dondlinger & Sons Construction 
P 0 Box 398 
Wichita, KS 67201 

Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 
815 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Nat Federation of Ind Business 
1201 F Street NW 
Washington, DC 20004 

AT&T Kansas PAC 
220 E 6th 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Jacob Liquor Exchange LLC 
3049 N Rock Road 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Ind: Oil Exploration 
Occ: Homemaker 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cnsb, Check, 

Lonn or Other 
Ca.sh Check Loan E funds 

Olh•r Receipt 

v $500.00 

v $200.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$500.00 

$3,200.00 

Pnge ~ of_Jj_ 



6207823302 Wheat State Telephone 09 :18 : 18 10-31-2016 6 / 11 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Gerald Weber 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Nnme nnd Address 

of Contributor 

ARJ Infusion Services 
10/05/16 10049 Lakeview Ave 

Lenexa, KS 66219 

CWS LLC 
10/07/16 10330 W Central Ave 

Wichita, KS 67212 

Medical Society of Sedgwick Cnty 
10/08/16 1102 S Hillside 

Wichita, KS 67211 

Kansas Society of CPAs PAC 
09/16/16 100 SE 9th Street 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Occupntion of 
Individunl Giving More 

Thnn $150 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cnsh, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Caib Check Loan E fund• 

Other Receipt 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$1,200.00 

Page _b_ of_l_L 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Gerald Weber 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 
10/24/16 1133 SW Topeka Blve 

Topeka, KS 66629 

RA! Services Company 
10/24/16 P 0 Box 464 

Winston-Salem, NC 27102 

Farmers Employee & Agent PAC 
10/24/16 2345 SW Current Ct 

Lees Summit, MO 64082 

KS WSW PAC 
10/25/16 212 SW Bth Avenue 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Bullders Association of Kan PAC 
10/27/16 212 SE Bth Avenue 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

v 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Totnl Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check; 

Lonn or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$1.400.00 

$12,950.00 

$250.00 

$13,200 .00 

Page__]___ of_iJ_ 
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Gerald Weber 

(Nnme of Candidate) 

Da te Name and Address 
of Contributor 

SCHEDULEB 
IN-IGND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

List Occupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 
$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Value of 
In -Kind 

Con trlbutlon 

$0.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

Page --1_ of_}_l__ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Gerald Weber 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

American Airlines Family Policy Council candidate training 
7/24/16 4000 E Sky Harbor Blvd $170.69 

Phoenix, AZ. 85034 

Bryant Sullentrop Web site design 
8/8/16 1301 N Firefly Clr $150.00 

Wichita, KS 67235 

DOCS on Command Palm card printing 
B/25/16 1085 S Washington $840.97 

Wichita, KS 67211 

Liz Golay Web services 
8/25/16 10201 E Ayes bury $100.00 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Hotwire Hotel stay for work on campaign ad 
9/8/16 655 Montgomery St $61 .00 

San Francisco, CA 94111 

Constant Contact email services 
9/9/16 3675 Precision Dr $65.00 

Loveland, CO 80538 

Logo Depot Campaign t-shirts 
9/9/16 3550 Comotara St $463.80 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Kansans For Life Event registration 
9/12/16 3550 W 13th Street N $125.00 

Wichita, KS 67203 

Logo Depot Caimpalgn t-shirts 
9/9/16 3550 Comotara St $90.19 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Republican House Campaign Committee Donation 
10/5/16 2348 South Topeka Blvd $250.00 

Topeka, KS 

Collin Shandy Campaign work 
10/11/16 2715 N Dublin St $100.00 

Wichita, KS 67226 

$2,416.65 

Page -3_ of_Jj_ 
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SCBEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Gerald Weber 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Video Blocks Stock video clips for campaign footage 
10/2/16 10780 Parkridge Blvd $149.00 

Reston, VA 

Kansas Republican Party Initial mailer 
10/13/16 P 0 Box4157 $2,557.46 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Constant Contact Email services 
10/18/16 3675 Precision Dr $208.00 

Loveland, CO 80538 

Victory Media Group Campaign services 
10/19/16 420 Rouser Road $250.00 

Moon Township, PA 

Facebook Campaign web services 
10/26/16 1 HackerWay $126.42 

Menlo Park, CA 94025 

DH1V Digital Vldeo services, consulting 
10/27/16 5831 Barton Dr $2,394.00 

Shawnee, KS 66203 

Lori Cox 
10/27/16 9425 N Spruce Graphic design $850.00 

Kansas City, MO 

Caleb Levian Campaign work 
10/27/16 1722 S Estelle $85.00 

Wicita, KS 67211 

Kansas Republican Party Three mailings 
10/27/16 PO Box4157 $2,329.43 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Collin Shandy Campaign work 
10/27/16 2715 N Dublin St $100.00 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Chuck Weber Reimburse for mileage 
10/27/16 2331 N Winstead Cir $490.32 

Wichita, KS 67226 

$9,539.63 

Page J_Q_ of1..J_ 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Gerald Weber 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures_ofSSO or les s 

10-31-2016 11 / 11 

Amount 

$0.00 

$11,956.28 

$317.18 

$12,273.46 

Page _Jj_ of_ll_ 


