GEC Form Rev, 2016

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

GOVERNMEN I ALL
ECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
October 31, 2016

October 31, 2016

OF STATE

OF STATE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Gerald Weber		.,
	Address: 2331 N Winstead		
	City and Zip Code: Wichita 67226	County:	Sedgwick
	Office Sought: Representative	District:	0.541
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	nination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2	2016)	
	Cash on hand at beginning of period		11,897.74
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	*********	12,273.46
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	**********	12,824.28
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 100.00		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stateme and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. It failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class to be a signature of Candidate or Treasurer	inderstand	that the intentional

Gerald Weber

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/16	Kansas Beverage Association 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614			1			\$250.00
07/24/16	HCA Kansas Good Government Topeka; KS One Park Plaza Nashville, TN 37203			1			\$250.00
07/25/16	Kansas Restaurant and Hosp Assn 3500 N Rock Road Wichita, KS 67226			1			\$100.00
07/24/16	Amerigroup Corporation P O Box 68088 Cincinnati, OH 45206			1			\$250.00
08/03/16	Kansas Farm Bureau FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502			1			\$250.00
08/01/16	Stephen Englert 13201 E 53rd N Wichita, KS 67228			1			\$100.00
07/25/16	Michael Vess 1700 Waterfront Pkwy Wichita, KS 67206	Ind: Oil & gas Occ: Executive		1			\$250.0
		,					
							1
							\$1,450.0

Gerald Weber

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/07/16	Kansas Dental 5200 SW Huntoon Street Topeka, KS 66604			1			\$200.00
09/07/16	Kansas Agribusiness Council Topeka, KS 816 SW Tyler Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
09/07/16	Kansas Bankers Association PAC P O Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604			1			\$250.00
09/07/16	Black Hills Corporation PAC P O Box 1400 Rapid City, SD 57709			1			\$250.00
09/07/16	Kansas Realtors Political 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			1			\$500.00
09/21/16	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
09/07/16	enkins Ad Astra PAC 4824 Normandy Park St Lawrence, KS 66049			1			\$250.00
08/26/16	Kan Comm for Rural Electrification P O Box 790 Meade, KS 67864			1			\$250.0
09/09/16	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC P O Box 4799			1			\$200.00
09/07/16	Philip D Egan Living Trust 1313 N Webb Rd Wichita, KS 67206			1			\$100.00
09/07/16	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave			1			\$500.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,000.00

Gerald Weber

(Name of Candidate)

Wheat State Telephone

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/22/16	Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$200.00
09/29/16	R L Highland, DVM 27487 Well Creek Road Wamego, KS 66547			1			\$100.00
09/29/16	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$100.00
09/27/16	HCA Kansas Good Government Topeka, K6 One Park Plaza Nashville, TN 37203			1			\$250.00
09/26/16	LRICo Services LLC 2416 E 37th St N Wichita, KS 67219			1			\$200.00
10/03/16	Daniel Taylor 10500 E Berkley Square Pkwy Wichita, KS 67206			1			\$500.00
10/03/16	Katie Taylor 10500 E Berkley Square Pkwy Wichita, KS 67206			1			\$500.00
09/28/16	Kansas Health Care Assn PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka, KS 66604			1			\$250.00
09/29/16	Kan Restaurant & Hospitality PAC 3500 N Rock Road Wichita, KS 67226			1			\$100.00
09/30/16	Wichita Metro Chamber PAC 350 W Douglas Wichita, KS 67202			1			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,700.00

Gerald Weber

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/18/16	Koch Industries 4111 East 37th St North Wichita, KS 67220			V			\$500.00
10/18/16	Lisa Ritchle 2009 N Veranda Cir Wichita, KS 67206	Ind: Oil Exploration Occ; Homemaker		~			\$200.00
10/13/16	Kan Beer Wholesalers Assn PAC 100 SE 9th St Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$250.00
10/18/16	Lewis Legal News P O Box 273 Olathe, KS 66051			V			\$500.00
10/08/16	Bullders Association PAC 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64106			V			\$250.00
10/03/16	American Family Insurance PAC 6000 American Parkway Madison, WI 53783			1			\$100.00
10/13/16	Dondlinger & Sons Construction P O Box 398 Wichita, KS 67201			1			\$100.00
09/29/16	Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			/			\$250.00
10/11/16	Nat Federation of Ind Business 1201 F Street NW Washington, DC 20004			~			\$250.00
10/06/16	AT&T Kansas PAC 220 E 6th Topeka, KS 66603			V			\$300.00
10/11/16	Jacob Liquor Exchange LLC 3049 N Rock Road Wichita, KS 67226			/			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,200.00

Gera	Id	W	e	be	r
0010	1	A A	C		

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More			Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funda Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
10/05/16	ARJ Infusion Services 10049 Lakeview Ave Lenexa, KS 66219			V			\$500.00	
10/07/16	CWS LLC 10330 W Central Ave Wichita, KS 67212			V	13		\$100.0	
10/08/16	Medical Society of Sedgwick Cnty 1102 S Hillside Wichita, KS 67211			V			\$500.0	
09/16/16	Kansas Society of CPAs PAC 100 SE 9th Street Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$100.0	
	-							
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,200.0	

Gera	ld	W	e	bei	-
------	----	---	---	-----	---

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/24/16	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blve Topeka, KS 66629			~			\$250.00
10/24/16	RAI Services Company P O Box 464 Winston-Salem, NC 27102			~			\$250.0
10/24/16	Farmers Employee & Agent PAC 2345 SW Current Ct Lees Summit, MO 64082			/			\$500.0
10/25/16	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Avenue Topeka, KS 66603			V			\$200.0
10/27/16	Builders Association of Kan PAC 212 SE 8th Avenue Topeka, KS 66603			V			\$200.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,400.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$12,950.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$250.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$13,200.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Gerald	Weber
--------	-------

6207823302

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	8-1-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			
	Subtotal This Page			\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$100.00
TOTAL INEKIND CONDERDUDIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6.5) Summary)	\$100.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Gerald Weber

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/24/16	American Airlines 4000 E Sky Harbor Blvd Phoenix, AZ 85034	Family Policy Council candidate training	\$170.69
8/8/16	Bryant Sullentrop 1301 N Firefly Cir Wichita, KS 67235	Web site design	\$150.00
8/25/16	DOCS on Command 1085 S Washington Wichita, KS 67211	Palm card printing	\$840.97
8/25/16	Liz Golay 10201 E Ayesbury Wichita, KS 67226	Web services	\$100.00
9/8/16	Hotwire 655 Montgomery St San Francisco, CA 94111	Hotel stay for work on campaign ad	\$61.00
9/9/16	Constant Contact 3675 Precision Dr Loveland, CO 80538	email services	\$65.00
9/9/16	Logo Depot 3550 Comotara St Wichita, KS 67226	Campaign t-shirts	\$463.80
9/12/16	Kansans For Life 3550 W 13th Street N Wichita, KS 67203	Event registration	\$125.00
9/9/16	Logo Depot 3550 Comotara St Wichita, KS 67226	Caimpaign t-shirts	\$90.19
10/5/16	Republican House Campaign Committee 2348 South Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS	Donation	\$250.00
10/11/16	Collin Shandy 2715 N Dublin St Wichita, KS 67226	Campaign work	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,416.65

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Gerald Weber

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/2/16	Video Blocks 10780 Parkridge Blvd Reston, VA	Stock video clips for campaign footage	\$149.00
10/13/16	Kansas Republican Party P O Box 4157 Topeka, KS 66604	Initial maller	\$2,557.46
10/18/16	Constant Contact 3675 Precision Dr Loveland, CO 80538	Email services	\$208.00
10/19/16	Victory Media Group 420 Rouser Road Moon Township, PA	Campaign services	\$250.00
10/26/16	Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025	Campaign web services	\$126.42
10/27/16	DHTV Digital 5831 Barton Dr Shawnee, KS 66203	Video services, consulting	\$2,394.00
10/27/16	Lori Cox 9425 N Spruce Kansas City, MO	Graphic design	\$850.00
10/27/16	Caleb Levian 1722 S Estelle Wicita, KS 67211	Campaign work	\$85.00
10/27/16	Kansas Republican Party P O Box 4157 Topeka, KS 66604	Three mailings	\$2,329.43
10/27/16	Collin Shandy 2715 N Dublin St Wichita, KS 67226	Campaign work	\$100.00
10/27/16	Chuck Weber 2331 N Winstead Cir Wichlta, KS 67226	Reimburse for mileage	\$490.32
	Subtotal This Page		\$9,539.63

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Gerald Weber	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	-		
The state of the s			\$0

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$317.18
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 on Summary)	\$12,273.46